## 14000163873

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	<del>:</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
. <del>.</del>		



200265533112

10/20/14--01030--011 \*\*160.00

2014 OCT 20 PM 2: 06

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 101114

OCT 2 1 2014 D. BRUCE

## COVER LETTER

:TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations	'	,	
SUBJECT: TonOf	Stuff			
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	natter to the following:		
Edmund	Schneider	N. CD		<u> </u>
		Name of Person		
<u>TonOfSt</u>	tuff LLC			_
		Firm/Company		
1490 Ho	prizon Rd		\$00 p	2014
		Address	13 kg	8 7
Venice, l	FL 34393		かり いつ 	OCT 20
	C	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
fdnyretiree@co	omcast.net E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	1500)	2:06
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	•	Si	<b>06</b>
Edmund Schneider	at ( <u>.</u>	941 ) 492-3064		
	me of Person		lephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Reg Div P.C	diling Address gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Adding Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions ter Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	ted Liability Company is:			
TonOfStuff LLC	(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or		
		miled Elabinty Company, E.E.C., of	LLC. )	
ARTICLE II - Addr The mailing address a		ipal office of the Limited Liability Cor	mnany ic	
•	•	•	inpuny is.	
Principal Office Add	lress:	Mailing Address:		
1490 Horizon Rd		1490 Horizon Rd		
Venice, FL 34293		Venice, FL 34293		
ADTICLE III Dogi	stared Agent Decistored O	Gian P. Dogistanad Agantic Cimpton		
(The Limited Liability	Company cannot serve as its	ffice, & Registered Agent's Signatur sown Registered Agent. You must des	e: signate an individual or	
another business entire	ty with an active Florida regis	stration.)		
The name and the Flo	rida street address of the regi	stered agent are:	201	
	Edmund Schneider		2014 OCT 20 DESERVANS PALEARIASS	
		Name		-
	1490 Horizon Rd		SE S	
	Florida street address (P.C	). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
	Venice	FL 34293	S N	
	City	Zip	<b>8</b>	
the place designat capacity. I further a	ed in this certificate, I hereby Igree to comply with the provi am familiar with and accept t	ept service of process for the above stat accept the appointment as registered a sions of all statutes relating to the prop he obligations of my position as registe	gent and agree to act in this er and complete performanc	
	Dan	Chapter 605, F.S		
	Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Edmund Schneider
	1490 Horizon Rd
	Venice, FI 34293
AMBR	Delores Schneider
	1490 Horizon Rd
	Venice, FL 34293
THE PARTY OF THE P	
	<del></del>
	<u></u>
77	
(Use attachment if necessary)	<del> </del>
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: October 17, 2014 (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with certical)	member or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with certical)	member or an authorized representative of a member.  1605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of periory that the facts stated herein are tree.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation up I am aware that any false in	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)